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High-capacity lock grip pliers
PRACTICAL: Precise setting with a knob to adjust the tightening force. COMFORT: Disengageable / unlocking with one hand,
progressive and controlled tightening. MULTI-PURPOSE: Powerful blocking of objects with varied shapes.

Steel body and chrome-vanadium steel jaws. Precise adjustment. Unlocking with one hand. Ideal for all tasks requiring
maximum force. Chrome-vanadium steel jaws. Powerful blocking of objects with various shapes. C1 = Square up to 80mm C2

= Hexagonal up to 80mm C3 = Round up to 85mm C4 = U up to 50mm
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SPECIFIC DATA

Designation

Sales reference

L (mm)

E (mm)

Weight (g)

L1 (mm)

C1

Cc2

C3

ca

Guarantee

Guarantee applied
O | SAM TOOL guarantee.

LARGE-CAPACITY VICE GRIPS 250 MM

212-25

250

17

850

70

10

80

80

85

50

O | SAM TOOL guarantee.

Guarantee without time limit on the tools used under normal conditions.

>> Find out more
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https://www.sam-outillage.com/sam-outillage-product-guarantee

